
De Anza College Student Accounts 

Balance Sheet 

As of May 31, 2024 

Fund 41 Fund 44 Fund 45 Fund 46 Total 

ASSETS 

CURRENT ASSETS 

CASH 

**-11115-0000 Bank of America $1,736,551.75 $158,720.55 $0.00 $81,132.53 $1,976,404.83 

41-11120-0000 Change Fund . $400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $400.00 

TOTAL CASH $1,736,951.75 $158,720.55 $0.00 $81,132.53 $1,976,804.83 

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE 

41-11220-0000 Other Receivables . $130.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $130.00 

41-11225-0000 Returned Check Fees Receivable. $125.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $125.00 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE $255.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $255.00 

TOTAL CURRENT ASSETS $1,737,206.75 $158,720.55 $0.00 $81,132.53 $1,977,059.83 

TOTAL ASSETS $1,737,206.75 $158,720.55 $0.00 $81,132.53 $1,977,059.83 

LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCE 

LIABILITIES 

CURRENT LIABILITIES 

ACCOUNTS PAYABLE 

46-22115-0000 Payable To CA Chancellor's Office . $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,638.35 $35,638.35 

TOTAL ACCOUNTS PAYABLE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $35,638.35 $35,638.35 

DEFERRED REVENUE 

44-22310-0000 Deferred Revenue - Clubs $0.00 $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $180.00 

41-22330-0000 Deferred Revenue - Flea Market . $6,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,150.00 

TOTAL DEFERRED REVENUE $6,150.00 $180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6,330.00 

TOTAL CURRENT LIABILITIES $6,150.00 $180.00 $0.00 $35,638.35 $41,968.35 

TOTAL LIABILITIES $6,150.00 $180.00 $0.00 $35,638.35 $41,968.35 

FUND BALANCE 

UNRESTRICTED FUND BALANCE 
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Account Reconciliation
Fund 41 Special Allocations

Account 41-58000
May 31, 2024

A/C Name Acct # $ Balance

Fund 41 Special Allocations 41-58000 16,000.00
(Original Budget)

Transfers Out and In:
Homecoming Events 41-58001 10,000.00 6,000.00
Increase Budget: Transferred Restricted to Unrestricted Fund Balance 100,000.00 106,000.00
Guided Pathways Anniversary Events 41-58002 6,000.00 100,000.00
DASG Bike Program 41-55116 11,351.00 88,649.00
March in March 41-58003 3,000.00 85,649.00
Accounts Office Staff 41-51310 2,500.00 83,149.00
Mascot Program 41-58004 500.00 82,649.00
DASG Carnival 41-58005 10,000.00 72,649.00
DA Developers Hackathon 41-58006 2,750.00 69,899.00

Fund 41 Special Allocations 41-58000 69,899.00
(Revised Budget)
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